OASIS v SEAS"

Allure of the Seas
FAST FACTS
Registry: Bahamas e Built at STX Europe, Turku, Finland
Maiden Voyage: December 5, 2010
Godmother: Princess Fiona

ALLURE 7 SEAS"

225,282 GRT e 1,187 feet (362 meters) long e 215 feet (66 meters) wide
213 feet (65 meters) high from the water line e 30 feet (9.1 meters) draft e 22 knots cruising speed
16 passenger decks e 24 passenger elevators e 4 bow thrusters with 7,500 horse power each
5,400 guests (double occupancy) e 6,318 guests total ® 2,384 (From appx. 80 countries)

STATEROOMS
Total: 2,706 e Balcony: 1,956 eQOutside: 254 e Interior: 496

Staterooms with additional berths: 683 ¢ \Wheelchair accessible staterooms: 46

SHIP FACILITIES

Boardwalk Entertainment Place

Public Rooms Capacity Public Rooms

AquaTheater 735 Jazzon4

Carousel 20 Comedy Place

Johnny Rockets 128 Blaze

Ice Cream Parlor 60 Amber Theater

Boardwalk Donuts Main

Boardwalk Dog House 115 Upper Orchestra

Rita’s Cantina 97 Balcony

Boardwalk Bar 60 Studio B

Pets at Sea Boutique

Pinwheels Kids Shop

Candy Beach Sweet Shop Other Public Areas

Star Pier Teen Boutique Public Rooms

Smile Photo Studio Adiago Dining Room
Conference Rooms
Concierge Club

Central Park Chef’s Table

Public Rooms Capacity Library

150 Central Park 76 Card Room

Chops Grille 130 Izumi Asian Cuisine

Giovanni’s Table 96 Windjammer Marketplace

Park Café 100 Viking Crown Lounge

Vintages 73 Pinnacle Lounge

Trellis Bar 20

Dazzles 222

Coach Luxury Store
BRITTO Gallery
Picture This! Portrait Studio
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Capacity
92

120

193

1,380
434
347
775

Capacity
3,056
300
121
14

8

72

73
719
171
55



Pool & Sports Zone
Public Rooms
Wipe Out Café
Solarium Bistro
Wipe Out Bar
Solarium Bar

Pool Bar

Sand Bar

Sky Bar

Mast Bar

Breeze Shop

Sea Trek Dive Shop

Vitality at Sea Spa & Fitness
Public Rooms

Vitality Café

Vitality at Sea Shop

Youth Zone

Public Rooms

The Workshop
Imagination Studio
Adventure Ocean Theater
Fuel

The Living Room

Capacity
56

128

36

41

14

14

6

6

Capacity
56

Capacity
24
30
55
56
56

Royal Promenade

Public Rooms

Sorrento’s Pizzeria
Starbucks

Café Promenade
Schooner Bar

On Air Club

Boleros

Rising Tide

Globe and Atlas Pub
Champagne Bar

Cupcake Cupboard
Diamond Club

Regalia Boutique

Port Merchants Duty Free Store
Solera Cosmetics Boutique
The Shop

Willow Boutique

Prince & Green Boutique
GUESS Accessory Store
Focus Photo Gallery and Shop

Capacity
66
56
58
107
113
90
32
128
66
10
36



