



Allure of the Seas FAST FACTS

Registry: Bahamas • Built at STX Europe, Turku, Finland Maiden Voyage: December 5, 2010 Godmother: Princess Fiona

225,282 GRT ● 1,187 feet (362 meters) long ● 215 feet (66 meters) wide
213 feet (65 meters) high from the water line ● 30 feet (9.1 meters) draft ● 22 knots cruising speed
16 passenger decks ● 24 passenger elevators ● 4 bow thrusters with 7,500 horse power each
5,400 guests (double occupancy) ● 6,318 guests total ● 2,384 (From appx. 80 countries)

STATEROOMS

Total: 2,706 ● Balcony: 1,956 ●Outside: 254 ● Interior: 496 Staterooms with additional berths: 683 • Wheelchair accessible staterooms: 46

SHIP FACILITIES

Boardwalk		Entertainment Place	
Public Rooms	Capacity	Public Rooms	Capacity
AquaTheater	735	Jazz on 4	92
Carousel	20	Comedy Place	120
Johnny Rockets	128	Blaze	193
Ice Cream Parlor	60	Amber Theater	
Boardwalk Donuts		Main	1,380
Boardwalk Dog House	115	Upper Orchestra	434
Rita's Cantina	97	Balcony	347
Boardwalk Bar	60	Studio B	775
Pets at Sea Boutique			
Pinwheels Kids Shop			
Candy Beach Sweet Shop		Other Public Areas	
Star Pier Teen Boutique		Public Rooms	Capacity
Smile Photo Studio		Adiago Dining Room	3,056
		Conference Rooms	300
		Concierge Club	121
Central Park		Chef's Table	14
Public Rooms	Capacity	Library	8
150 Central Park	76	Card Room	72
Chops Grille	130	Izumi Asian Cuisine	73
Giovanni's Table	96	Windjammer Marketplace	719
Park Café	100	Viking Crown Lounge	171
Vintages	73	Pinnacle Lounge	55
Trellis Bar	20		
Dazzles	222		
Coach Luxury Store			
BRITTO Gallery			
Picture This! Portrait Studio			



Pool & Sports Zone		Royal Promenade	
Public Rooms	Capacity	Public Rooms	Capacity
Wipe Out Café	56	Sorrento's Pizzeria	66
Solarium Bistro	128	Starbucks	56
Wipe Out Bar	36	Café Promenade	58
Solarium Bar	41	Schooner Bar	107
Pool Bar	14	On Air Club	113
Sand Bar	14	Boleros	90
Sky Bar	6	Rising Tide	32
Mast Bar	6	Globe and Atlas Pub	128
Breeze Shop		Champagne Bar	66
Sea Trek Dive Shop		Cupcake Cupboard	10
		Diamond Club	36
		Regalia Boutique	
Vitality at Sea Spa & Fitness		Port Merchants Duty Free Store	
Public Rooms	Capacity	Solera Cosmetics Boutique	
Vitality Café	56	The Shop	
Vitality at Sea Shop		Willow Boutique	
		Prince & Green Boutique	
		GUESS Accessory Store	
Youth Zone		Focus Photo Gallery and Shop	
Public Rooms	Capacity		
The Workshop	24		
Imagination Studio	30		
Adventure Ocean Theater	55		
Fuel	56		
The Living Room	56		